
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Altenkirchen (Halle 5/6)  ( 57610-1 )
An der Glockenspitze
57610   Altenkirchen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.07.2023 10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

BC Altenkirchen

TB Andernach

BC Mayen

DJK Plaidt

BC Altenkirchen

BC Mayen

BC Altenkirchen

DJK Plaidt

BC Mayen

BC Altenkirchen

TB Andernach

TB Andernach

DJK Plaidt

DJK Plaidt

2:3

5:0

1:4

1:4

2:3

1:4

2:3

Sa. 23.09.2023 17:00 BL BC Altenkirchen SV Vettelschoß 8:0

Sa. 07.10.2023 17:00 BL BC Altenkirchen BSG Westerwald II 4:3

Sa. 11.11.2023 17:00 BL BC Altenkirchen TV Nassau 2:6

So. 12.11.2023 11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

MMM U15

MMM U12

MMM U15

MMM U12

MMM U15

MMM U12

JSG Westerwald/Sieg II

BC Altenkirchen

JSG Westerwald/Sieg II

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

BC Remagen

BC Altenkirchen

BC Altenkirchen

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

BC Remagen

BC Remagen

BC Altenkirchen

BC Remagen

4:2

0:6

1:5

6:0

6:0

2:4

So. 19.11.2023 11:00

12:15

13:30

MMM U15

MMM U15

MMM U15

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

FSV Trier-Tarforst

BC Altenkirchen

BC Altenkirchen

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

FSV Trier-Tarforst

6:0

1:5

0:6

Sa. 13.01.2024 17:00 BL BC Altenkirchen BC Niederlützingen II 4:4

Sa. 27.01.2024 17:00 BL BC Altenkirchen TuS Horhausen 5:3

Sa. 02.03.2024 17:00 BL BC Altenkirchen 1.BC Neuwied 5:3

So. 17.03.2024 10:00 BL BC Altenkirchen SV Rheinbreitbach 7:1

So. 17.11.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

MMM U15

MMM U15

MMM U15

JSG Westerwald/Sieg II

JSG Westerwald/Sieg II

BC Altenkirchen

BC Altenkirchen

BC Remagen

BC Remagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

MMM U15

MMM U15

MMM U15

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

BC Altenkirchen

BC Altenkirchen

FSV Trier-Tarforst

FSV Trier-Tarforst

0:0

0:0

0:0


